05042012
29052011c
17062015
21072011
14062011
14042012
29052011b
02062011/9
02062011/12

28092013

Wyniki etapu rejonowego

Wojewodzkiego Konkursu

Jezyka Hiszpanskiego

54/60
58/60
58/60
59/60
58/60
56/60
55/60
59/60
39/60

56/60

14.11.2025

zakwalifikowano do etapu wojewddzkiego
zakwalifikowano do etapu wojewddzkiego
zakwalifikowano do etapu wojewddzkiego
zakwalifikowano do etapu wojewddzkiego
zakwalifikowano do etapu wojewddzkiego
zakwalifikowano do etapu wojewddzkiego
zakwalifikowano do etapu wojewddzkiego
zakwalifikowano do etapu wojewddzkiego
nie zakwalifikowano do etapu wojewddzkiego

zakwalifikowano do etapu wojewddzkiego

Serdecznie gratulujemy!!!!



